M8 series
CIRCULAR CONNECTOR
28
M8×1ø9
32M8×1
7
ø9 18
.4

● Straight (M83R/ M84R) ● 90° Right angle (M83RL/ M84RL)
Dimension
Order example
M83R ─ PVC ─ □
MODEL
M83: M8, 3PIN
M84: M8, 4PIN
CONNECTOR SERIES
R: Straight
RL: 90° right angle
CABLE
LENGTH
Blank: 2000mm
3M: 3000mm
5M: 5000mm
CABLE
MATERIAL
PVC: ø4.5 PVC cable
PUR: ø4.5 PUR cable